Name of the corporate debtor

& Estates Pvt Ltd

Date of commencement of CIRP: 25-04-2023

List of Creditor as on 12-08-2025

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

[ [
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount covered | AU | whetn| o or | AT\ 0TI | ymguntof | Amount of claim
SL No Name of Creditor Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim| Nature by w‘:;':d er voting cont‘i‘ngen d]ﬁ:[:‘::]n claim not under verifica- |Remarks, if any
receipt admitted of claim related| share in N 4 admitted tion
security interest guarant party? [ CoC tClaim | may be
ee set-off
vinod kumar <gmfinance@gnida.in>, Secured
Greater Noida Industrial Devel @gnida.in Operational
Authority( GNIDA) inchargelaw@gnida.in 09-08-2023 1,27.25,80,089 59,54,40,342 | Creditor NIL 0 |[No 0.00% 0 0| 67.71,39.747 0 |Secured OC
Total 1,27,25,80,089 59,54,40,342 0.00% 0 0| 67,71,39,747 0




